
ULTRAMARIJN
THE LEGEND OF 

With a shimmering late afternoon sun glistening off the calm 
waters of Scheveningen, you can hear murmurs about the adventures 
of the sea. Most tales are those of monstrous creatures and ruthless 
pirates raiding their way across the ocean. Leaving no safe course
for travel. Yet, there is one story yet to be told. It is that of Ultramarijn, 
the cosiest secret hidden within the algae. 

The legend goes by the name of the Captain and his hidden gem 
Ultramarijn. A gastropub soaked in dark lighting, never ending 
waves of music, shimmering ambiance and mixologists who seemingly
never stop moving. The place where seafarers from all ends of the
ocean sat around the table to trade their newfound treasures from the
Spice Islands. A pit stop for those on their way back home.

The owner, you might ask? You will most likely find him with a mermaid’s
bikini cocktail in one hand and a sloppy joe burger in the other. The Captain, 
a Dutch legend whom, against all odds, knows more than salt and pepper
to spice food and drinks. He will surprise you with cocktails that turn up the
heat, or of course, some Dutch shrimp bitterballen, masked in flavors
you have never tasted before. From ginger to juniper berries, we can
testify you’ll be hooked as soon as you give it a try.

Moving away from the mercurial moods of the sea, the Captain took
it upon himself to share his spice combinations with his “... arrr ...
hearties of The Hague”. Note that anyone that wants to have a 
taste is his hearty. His mate. Wanderers, traders or even sea monsters 
never leave this gastropub without a tale to tell. 

Ultramarijn is a place for stories. 



GIN & TONIC
MEDICINE WITH A HINT OF

The iconic G&T is a refresher you cannot miss these days. Gin originated as a
medicinal liquor made by monks and alchemists across Europe, to provide 
‘aqua vita’ from distillates of grapes and grains.

ULTRAMARIJN  
Our house G&T, which gives you “Dutch Courage” to sail further 
with hints of citrus & spices. 
Dutch courage gin, London Essence Indian tonic, orange zest 

€10,50

BOBBY’S €13,50
One of our sailors’ favourites with traditional Indonesian botanicals,
but made closely to our harbour in Schiedam.  
Bobby’s Dry gin,  London Essence orange and elderflower, orange and cloves 

HERMIT 
On one of the journeys we discovered a Hermit had climbed up 
the ship!  Giving this gin some salt but also hints of citrus
Hermit gin, London Essence grapefruit and rosemary,  grapefruit zest and semphire 

€14,50

KYRÖ €14,50
Straight from the Finnish nature this gin brings a deep crispiness and 
herbal note.
Kyrö Napue gin, London Essence Indian tonic, rosemary 

SIR EDMOND
Edmond is a true rebel, who seeks a life without boundries, sounds
a bit like the Captain in his early days. He’s just a more vanilla... like this gin. 
Sir Edmond gin, London Essence pomelo and pink pepper, lime and allspice 

€13,50

TANQUERAY NO.10 €12,00
This is a true classic. Cures anything you’ve got going on in that head of
yours according to The Captain.
Tanqueray No.10, London Essence orange and elderflower, grapefruit 

GIN MARE CAPRI
When the Captain visited Spain he loved the mediterranean vibe, he 
searched for a bottle to bring this vibe back “home”.
Gin Mare Capri, London Essence grapefruit and rosemary, olives and thyme 

€13,50

If you don’t like tonic, the Captain suggests 
to try your choice of gin with London Essence ginger ale.



TAKE LIFE ONE SIP AT A TIME

*1 glass of wine is 125ml 

BUBBLES   GLASS/ BOTTLE
Cava Oriol Rossell Brut
Cava Oriol Rossell Rose
Leclerc Briant Champagne Brut 
Leclerc Birant Champagne Rosé 
Leclerc Briant Champagne Extra Brut Premier Cru

         €7,00/ €62,50

WHITE
naar Blanco La Bodega de Pinoso – Vermador Blanco
Verduzzo Marca Trevigniana 
Chardonnay Reserve Pays d’Oc 
Verdejo Santa Cruz Cueva el Chamán
Sauvignon Blanc Wairu Valley
Gruner Veltiner Klassiek
Falanghina di Beneventano Villa Raiano
Malvazija Istarska Benvenutti 
Pinot Grigio Wijngoed Thorn
Semillon Gallien de Dudon A.O.C. Barsac

ROSE
Monastrell Vergel Rosado 
Côtes de Provence Crus Classés Jas d’esclas 

RED
Tinto La Bodega de Pinoso Fuente Oro
Cabernet Sauvignon Giol
Merlot Amabile Giol
Montepulciano Sangiovese Rosso Piceno
Grenache-Syrah Roche Colombe 
Malbec Altosur Gualtallaray
Spätburgunder Gustavshof Jomax 
Tinto Fino Flores de Callejo
Valpolicella Superiore Case Vecie
Dornfelder Wijngoed Thorn 

BUBBLES & WINES
There are approximately 49 million bubbles in a bottle of champagne. Unless it’s
been sitting there without the cork for a while. Then we’re not sure what to tell you. 

€7,00/ €35,00
€7,50/ €37,50

    €87,50
    €89,50

€4,75/ €25,00
 €6,50/ €35,00
€6,75/ €38,00
€6,75/ €38,00

€41,00
€34,50
€57,00
€61,00
€64,00
€50,00

€6,00/ €32,00
€54,00

€4,75/ €25,00
€6,50/ €34,00

€37,00
€7,00/ €38,50

€44,00
€50,00
€52,00
€60,00
€61,00
€64,00



DRAFT (0,25l/ 0,5l)
Heineken 5%  
Eiber Hof Blond 6,4%
Brand Weizen

PILSENER
Sol 4% 
Birra Moretti 4,6% 
Birra Morreti 0,0%

€5,50

BLOND & SAISON
Oedipus mannenliefde 6%
Monastery brewery Haagsche Broeder Novice 7% (0,75l)
Affligem Blond 0,0%

 €6,50
 €6,00
 €6,50 
 €6,50

€3,25/ €6,00

FRUIT & SOUR
Lowlander Floral ale 3,8%
Old Mout kiwi & lime 4,5%
White stork hard Seltzer lemon & ginger 5%
White stork hard Seltzer pear & hibiscus 5%

ALES
Brouwerij Noordt new England session IPA 3%
Eiber achter de Duinen 4,8%
Kompaan handlanger double IPA 8,2%

WEIZEN
Brand Weizen 0,0%

AMBER & DOUBLE
Eiber de Baron 6,8% 
Monastery brewery Haagsche Broeder Patmos 8,5%

TRIPLE
Brouwerij Noordt Tripel 7,5% 
Oedipus Thai Thai 8%
Affligem Triple 9%

DISCOVER OUR

Unlock   the treasures of our neighbourhood, or er.... just try The Capitan’s
selection of The Hagues’ finest beers.

BARLEY, HOPS & FRUITS

€7,00
€7,50
€7,50

€5,50

€6,50
€8,00

€6,00
€6,50
€7,50

€5,50

BOTTLED (0,33l)

€5,50/ €10,00

€4,50
€4,50

  €6,00
€15,50
  €4,50 



Plantation 3 Stars 
                
Plantation Original Dark
           
Kraken black spiced 

Aluna coconut     

Wray Nephew

Union lemon&leaf

Union Sea salt&spice     

Plantation Pineapple     

Santo Grau Cachaça

Plantation Overproof O.F.T.D.    

Don Papa 7      

Diplomatico Reserva exclusiva   

Hampden Pure Single 8YO      

Zacapa 23 solera          

Doorly's 14yrs.

Tres Hombres Porto Bayan XII Ed. 20        

Tres Hombres Dominican Republic 18YO Ed. 26

Diplomatico Single vintage 2005

El Dorado Rare collection Port Mourant 1999

Tres Hombres La Palma Vintage 2001 Limited Edition 
Ed. 30 Captain's Choice

Appleton Estate 30yr.

THREE SHEETS TO THE WIND

Rum has been called "whisky for pirates” a spirit which is a big favorite of sailors
and captains. Since rum is so versatile, we’re sure you can find your perfect dram.

RUM

€11,00

€12,50

€13,50

€14,00

€15,00

€16,50

€18,00

€30,00

€35,00

€60,00

HIDDEN TREASURES

*All prices above are based on servings of 40ml

€6,00

€6,00

€6,00

€7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€8,00

€9,00

€8,00

€9,50



YOU CAN’T BUY HAPPINESS, BUT YOU CAN BUY

The term 'whisky' derives originally from the Gaelic 'uisge beatha', or
'usquebaugh', meaning 'water of life'. Clearly, whiskey is essential to us since 
the human body is made up of 60% water...

WHISKEY

BLENDED & IRISH
Johnny Walker Black Label
Roe & Co.
BOURBON & RYE
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Yellow Rose Rye
Basil Hayden’s 8YO Bourbon

ISLANDS
Talisker 10 years

€6,50

SPEYSIDE
Balvenie 14 years Carribean Cask
Aberlour 16 years single malt

DUTCH
Frysk Hynder Single Malt
Millstone Special No. 13 Peated American Oak

ISLAY
Ardberg 10 years
Lagavulin 16 years

HIDDEN TREASURES
Dalmore King Alexander III
Macallan Concept No.2
The Balvenie 21 years Portwood

JAPANESE
Nikka from the barrel
Kurayoshi 12 years

€7,00

€7,00
€7,00

€13,50
€13,50

€13,50
€14,00

  €9,00
€13,50
€12,00

€9,50

€10,00
€13,50

€10,00
€14,00

€30,00
€45,00
€40,00

*All prices above are based on servings of 40ml

HIGHLAND
Highland park 12 years
Macallan double cask 12 years 
Oban 14 years 
Dalmore Port Wood Reserve 

€12,00
€16,50



GET UNDERWAY FOR SOME...

Before you make your pick. We regret to inform you that our entire staff has been 
diagnosed with a heavy case of Cenosillicaphobia. Fear of a (guest with an) glass
that’s empty.

VODKA, GIN & GENEVER

VODKA
Ketel One Vodka
Ketel One Vodka Citron
Belvedere
Belvedere smogory

GIN
Dutch Courage Dry Gin
Bobby’s Gin
Hermit Gin
Tanqueray No. 10
Hendrick’s 
Gin Mare Capri
Kyrö Napue 
Loopuyt Dry Gin
Nolet Silver Dry Gin
Sir Edmond Vanilla Gin

€6,00

GENEVER/ JENEVER
Van Kleef Jonge Graanjenever
Baker’s Best Genever
Old Duff Genever
Otenba
Bobby’s Genever
Van Kleef Oude van de drie 
Zuidam 5 year old korenwijn 

€7,00

€6,00
€8,00

€7,00
€8,00
€9,00

€8,00
€9,50
€9,50

*All prices above are based on servings of 40ml

€8,50
€11,00

€6,00
€8,00
€8,00
€8,00
€8,00
€8,00

€10,00

€10,00

€10,00



IS IT REALLY STILL FRUIT OR...

APPLES, GRAPES & AGAVES

APPLES
Rooster & Wolf Brandy
Avallen Calvados

GRAPES
Quaglia Grappa Monovitigno Nebbiolo
Pisco 1615 Pure Quebranta 
Chateau Montifaud VSOP Cognac
Pierre Ferrand Renegade Chestnut Barrel
Hennesy XO Cognac

€8,50

AGAVES
Tequila 8 Blanco tequila
Fortazela Reposado tequila
Patrón Añejo tequila
Montelobos mezcal 
Agave De cortes Añejo 

€8,50

    €6,50
    €7,50
    €8,50
  €11,50
  €25,00

*All prices above are based on servings of 40ml

    €7,00
  €13,50
  €12,50
  €11,00
  €12,00

SOME EXPLORATIONS FROM OUR JOURNEYS
By the Dutch Batavia Arrack
Ryukyu 1429 - Mizu

€10,00
€11,00

In the world you have many apples, some are sour, sweet, crispy. They all come in
different sizes and flavours. The Capitan found some distillates from apples close
to our harbour. But abroud he also found distillations of grapes, agaves and even
rice. So, time to get your daily dose of vitamines - sort of.



€10,00

Campari

Aperol

Martini Rubino Vermouth

Martini Ambrato Vermouth

Willem's Vermouth Dry

Amaro Montenegro

Fernet Branca

Cynar

Akvelds Verte Absinthe

Lillet Blanc Aperitif

Mandarin Napoleon

Zuidam liqeuer selection    

Tia Maria     

Baileys      

DOM Benedictine    

Licor 43      

Chartreuse Verte    

Tempus Creme de Banane    

Tempus Creme de cacao a la Vanille  

Quaglia Liqeuer Selection   

Zuidam almond & spices   

LAST BUT CERTAINLY NOT LEAST

The origin of bitters go back to the ancient Egyptians who infused medicinal 
herbs in jars of wine. This process evolved in the Middle Ages. Today this 
“medicine” is sold as a digestive or aperitve.  

BITTERS, VERMOUTHS & 
LIQUERS

€5,00

€5,00

€5,00

€5,00

€5,00

€5,00

€5,00

€5,00

€5,00

€5,00

€5,00

*All prices above are based on servings of 40ml

€5,00

€5,00

€6,00

€6,00

€7,50

€7,50

€7,50

€5,00

€6,50



HMM CAN’T FIND YOUR TREASURE

BEANS, LEAVES & SOFTS

SENZA TEA LOOSE TEA SELECTION

HOT INFUSIONS
Mint, ginger, lemon, lemonbalm, or a mix

Espresso/ lungo
Espresso machiatto 
Cappuccino
Cortado
Latte macchiato
Mocha  

BEANS

Iced coffee
Iced latte 
Iced mocha
   + Syrup options: Caramel, hazelnut, macadamia, vanilla
   + Milk options: Whole milk, almond, coconut, soy, oat  
   + extra shot of espresso (+€1,00)  

€4,00
€5,00
€5,00

KOMBUCHA

SCHULP JUICES
Apple/ pear/ strawberry & apple

€3,00

Batu Passion fruit & hop

SOFT’S
Coca-Cola/ Coca- Cola zero 
3cents soda (grapefruit/ mandarin/ cherry) 
Naturfrisk Lemonade
LE Tonics (Indian/ orange & elderflower/ pomelo & 
pink pepper/ grapefruit & rosemary)
LE Ginger ale/ beer
LE soda/ white peach & jasmine soda

€4,00

€3,00
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€4,00
€4,00

€4,50

€3,50

€3,00
€4,00
€4,50
€4,50

€4,50
€4,50

MINERAL WATER 0,25l/ 0,75l
Marie - Stella - Maris mineral water
Marie - Stella - Maris Sparkling mineral water

€3,00/ €6,00

Herbal chai
Green jasmine bio
Chuyeqi green bio 
African rooibos
Earl grey blue flower
Dutch breakfast bio


